Position

Foreman

Utility 11l

Utility I

Utility |

Utility II

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$71,660

$51,524

$50,196

$43,995

$41,362



