	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Foreman		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$71,660
2.	Utility III		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$51,524
3.	Utility II		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$50,196
4.	Utility I		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$43,995
5.	Utility II		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$41,362